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TMA DOWNTOWN LINK TURN-BY-TURN DIRECTIONS

Driving Directions
BROWARD CENTRAL TERMINAL

SB ON NW 1ST AVE
RIGHT ON SW 2ND ST
BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT CENTER

STRAIGHT ON SW/SE 2ND ST
CITY PARK GARAGE (CPG)

STRAIGHT ON SE 2ND ST
RIGHT ON SE 3RD AVE
FAU/BCC

STRAIGHT ON SE 3RD AVE
COUNTY COURTHOUSE/SCHOOL BOARD

STRAIGHT ON SE 3RD AVE
DAVIE BOULEVARD EAST

STRAIGHT ON SE 3RD AVE
BROWARD GENERAL HOSPITAL EAST

STRAIGHT ON SE 3RD AVE
RIGHT ON SE 17TH ST
BROWARD GENERAL HOSPITAL SOUTH

STRAIGHT ON SE 17TH ST
RIGHT ON S. ANDREWS AVENUE
BROWARD GENERAL HOSPITAL WEST

STRAIGHT ON S. ANDREWS AVE
DAVIE BOULEVARD WEST (NEC OF ANDREWS & SW 11TH CT)

STRAIGHT ON S. ANDREWS AVE
PUBLIX/COURTHOUSE

STRAIGHT ON S. ANDREWS AVE
210 SOUTH ANDREWS AVE

RIGHT ON SE 2ND ST
CITY PARK GARAGE (CPG)

BCT Stop ID
2

3321

3320

4445

3981

3149

1776

1779

998
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TMA DOWNTOWN LINK TURN-BY-TURN DIRECTIONS

Timepoint  Driving Directions BCT Stop ID

STRAIGHT ON SE 2ND ST
LEFT ON SE 3RD AVE
14 FEDERAL COURTHOUSE --

STRAIGHT ON NE 3RD AVE
15 PETER FELDMAN PARK 1905

STRAIGHT ON NE 3RD AVE
LEFT ON NE 6TH ST
LEFT ON N. ANDREWS AVE
16 FLAGLER VILLAGE 2307

STRAIGHT ON N. ANDREWS AVE
RIGHT ON NW 4TH ST
LEFT ON BRICKELL AVE
1 BROWARD CENTRAL TERMINAL 2
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