LEAVE YOUR CAR



behind!

Take the new Downtown Link to work a meeting, hit the beach, see the doc, or grab a bite to eat. No matter where you go, you'll get there fast and free. You can download the Sun Trolley Tracker in your app store to find out where the Trolley is now.



(954) 761-3543 suntrolley.com

follow us



CAM 13-1225 WARD Exhibit 2 Transit Page 1 of 3

TMA DOWNTOWN LINK TURN-BY-TURN DIRECTIONS

Timepoint	Driving Directions	BCT Stop ID
1	BROWARD CENTRAL TERMINAL	2
	SB ON NW 1ST AVE	
	RIGHT ON SW 2ND ST	
2	BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT CENTER	
	STRAIGHT ON SW/SE 2ND ST	
3	CITY PARK GARAGE (CPG)	
	STRAIGHT ON SE 2ND ST	
	RIGHT ON SE 3RD AVE	
4	FAU/BCC	3321
	STRAIGHT ON SE 3RD AVE	
5	COUNTY COURTHOUSE/SCHOOL BOARD	3320
	STRAIGHT ON SE 3RD AVE	
6	DAVIE BOULEVARD EAST	4445
	STRAIGHT ON SE 3RD AVE	
7	BROWARD GENERAL HOSPITAL EAST	9
	STRAIGHT ON SE 3RD AVE	
	RIGHT ON SE 17TH ST	
8	BROWARD GENERAL HOSPITAL SOUTH	3981
	STRAIGHT ON SE 17TH ST	
	RIGHT ON S. ANDREWS AVENUE	
9	BROWARD GENERAL HOSPITAL WEST	3149
	STRAIGHT ON S. ANDREWS AVE	
10	DAVIE BOULEVARD WEST (NEC OF ANDREWS & SW 11TH CT)	1776
	STRAIGHT ON S. ANDREWS AVE	
11	PUBLIX/COURTHOUSE	1779
	STRAIGHT ON S. ANDREWS AVE	
12	210 SOUTH ANDREWS AVE	998
	RIGHT ON SE 2ND ST	
13	CITY PARK GARAGE (CPG)	

TMA DOWNTOWN LINK TURN-BY-TURN DIRECTIONS

Timepoint	Driving Directions	BCT Stop ID
	STRAIGHT ON SE 2ND ST	
	LEFT ON SE 3RD AVE	
14	FEDERAL COURTHOUSE	-
	STRAIGHT ON NE 3RD AVE	
15	PETER FELDMAN PARK	1905
	STRAIGHT ON NE 3RD AVE	
	LEFT ON NE 6TH ST	
	LEFT ON N. ANDREWS AVE	
16	FLAGLER VILLAGE	2307
	STRAIGHT ON N. ANDREWS AVE	
	RIGHT ON NW 4TH ST	
	LEFT ON BRICKELL AVE	
1	BROWARD CENTRAL TERMINAL	2

Edited September 9, 2013